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MAIN GEAR LIST

Part No.
KA-3.2DB
KA-1.6DB
KA-TBC
KA-0.7L
KA-2.5L
TSB-5001.1
KA-2.5x0.6PH
KA-0.7TB
KA-2.5TB
KA-0.55
KA-2.0S
KA-3.0S
SBJ

Description
Diagonal Brace 3.2m
Diagonal Brace 1.6m
Toe Board Clips
Ledger 0.7 m
Ledger 2.5m
Timber Sole Boards
2500%600mm Hatch
680mm Toe Board
2500mm Toe Board
Standard 0.5m
Standard 2.0m
Standard 3.0m
Solid Base Jack
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Total items Weight: 755.25kg
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+ ALUMINIUM KWIKALLY

Kwikally 20.0m Long 0.7m Wide 2.0m High using 2.5m Bays
KA-L20.0xW0.7xH2.0

EXTRA GEAR LIST

KA-L20xW0.7xH2.0 CODE DESCRIPTION QTY PERLEVEL| LEVELS | TOTAL
900TUBE 0.9m Tube 5 1 >
TIES NO HOPUP DC Doubles (90'z) 10 1 10
WBR Wall Bracket 5 1 5
0.3M HOPUP KA-0.3BR 300 mm Hopup 9 1 9
KA-2.55P 2.5m Single Plank 8 1 8
1200TUBE 1.2m Tube 5 il 5
0.3M HOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 1 10
WBR Wall Bracket 5 1 5
0.5M HOPUP KA-0.5BR 506 mm Hopup 9 1 9
KA-2.5X0.3PH |2500*300 mm Platform 8 1 8
1500TUBE 1.5m Tube 5 1 5
0.5M HOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 1 10
WBR Wall Bracket 5 1 5
0.7M HOPUP KA-0.7BR 680 mm Hopup 9 1 9
KA-2.5X0.6PH |2500*600 mm Platform 8 1 8
1800TUBE 1.8m Tube 5 1 5
0.7M HOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 1 10
WBR Wall Bracket 5 1 5
LADDER ALSCF36 3.6m Ladder 1 1 1
DC Doubles (90'z) 2 1 2
INTERNAL HANDRAIL |KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 1 8
INTERNAL MIDRAIL KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 1 8
OUTRIGGERS S3 Stabilizer 3.0m 5 1 5
INTERNALTOEBOARD |KA-2.5TB 2500 mm Toe Board 8 1 8
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: ALUMINIUM KWIKALLY

Kwikally 20.0m Long 0.7m Wide 3.0m High using 2.5m Bays
KA-L20.0xW0.7xH3.0

X
r
i
r
i
r
b
r
L
r
b
r
b
r
kK
r
i
r

EXTRA GEAR LIST

KA-L20xW0.7xH3.0 CODE DESCRIPTION QTY PERLEVEL| LEVELS | TOTAL
900TUBE 0.9m Tube 5 1 5
TIES NO HOPUP DC Doubles (90'z) 10 1 10,
WBR Wall Bracket 1 g
0.3M HOPUP KA-0.3BR 300 mm Hopup 9 1 9
KA-2.55P 2.5m Single Plank 8 1 8
1200TUBE 1.2m Tube 1 5
0.3M HOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 1 10
WBR Wall Bracket 1 5
0.5M HOPUP KA-0.5BR 506 mm Hopup 1 9
KA-2.5X0.3PH |2500*300 mm Platform 8 1 8
1500TUBE 1.5m Tube 8 1 5
0.5M HOPUPTIES  |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 1 10
WBR Wall Bracket = 1 5
0.7M HOPUP KA-0.7BR 680 mm Hopup 9 1 9
RN KA-2.5X0.6PH |2500*600 mm Platform 8 1 8
1800TUBE 1.8m Tube 5 1 5
MAIN GEAR LIST 0.7M HOPUPTIES  |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 1 10
WBR Wall Bracket 5 1 5
Part No. Description LADDER ALSCF48 4.8m Ladder 1 1 1
KA-3.2DB Diagonal Brace 3.2m bC Doubles (50'z) 2 1 2
KA-1.6DB Diagonal Brace 1.6m INTERNAL HANDRAIL |KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 1 8
KATBC Toe Board Clips 1 INTERNAL MIDRAIL KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 1 8
KA-O.7L Ledger 0.7m 31 QUTRIGGERS S3 Stabilizer 3.0m 5 1 5
INTERNALTOEBOARD (KA-2.5TB 2500 mm Toe Board 8 1 8
KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 64
TSB-5001.1 Timber Sole Boards 13
KA-2.5x0.6PH 2500*600mm Hatch 8
KA-0.7TB 680mm Toe Board 2
KA-2.5TB 2500mm Toe Board 8
KA-0.55 Standard 0.5m
KA-1.55 Standard 1.5m 11
KA-3.08 Standard 3.0m 18
SBJ Solid Base Jack 18

Total items Weight: 888.48kg
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: ALUMINIUM KWIKALLY

Kwikally 20.0m Long 0.7m Wide 4.0m High using 2.5m Bays
KA-L20.0xW0.7xH4.0
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EXTRA GEAR LIST

N 0\ A8\

KA-L20xW0.7xH4.0 CODE DESCRIPTION QTY PERLEVEL| LEVELS [ TOTAL

900TUBE 0.9m Tube 5 2 10

TIES NO HOPUP DC Doubles (30'z) 10 2 20

WBR Wall Bracket 5 2 10

0.3M HOPUP KA-0.3BR 300 mm Hopup 9 2 18

KA-2.55P 2.5m Single Plank 8 2 16

1200TUBE 1.2m Tube 5 2 10

0.3MHOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 2 20

WBR Wall Bracket 5 2 10

0.5M HOPUP KA-0.5BR 506 mm Hopup 9 2 18

KA-2.5X0.3PH [2500*300 mm Platform 8 2 16

1500TUBE 1.5m Tube 5 2 10

0.5M HOPUPTIES |[DC Doubles (90'z) 10 2 20

WBR Wall Bracket 5 2 10

0.7M HOPUP KA-0.7BR 680 mm Hopup 9 2 18

KA-2.5X0.6PH [2500*600 mm Platform 8 2 16

1800TUBE 1.8m Tube & 2 10

MAIN GEAR LIST 0.7M HOPUPTIES [DC Doubles (90'z) 10 2 20

WBR Wall Bracket 5 2 10

Part No. Description LADDER ALSCF36 3.6m Ladder 1 2 2

KA-3.2DB Diagonal Brace 3.2m 8 DC Doubles (30'z) 2 2 4

KA-1.6DB Diagonal Brace 1.6m 6 INTERNAL HANDRAIL |KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 2 16

KA-TBC Toe Board Clips 22 INTERNAL MIDRAIL KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 2 16

KA-0.7L Ledger 0.7 m 35 OUTRIGGERS S3 Stabilizer 3.0m 5 1 5

KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 80 INTERNALTOEBOARD |KA-2.5TB 2500 mm Toe Board 8 2 16
TSB-5001.1 Timber Sole Boards 18
KA-2.5x0.6PH 2500*600mm Hatch 16
KA-0.7TB 680mm Toe Board 4
KA-2.5TB 2500mm Toe Board 16
KA-0.55 Standard 0.5m 11
KA-1.55 Standard 1.5m 7
KA-2.0S Standard 2.0m 11
KA-3.0S Standard 3.0m 18
SB] Solid Base Jack 13

Total items Weight: 1123.96kg




_Lemoso ]

MAIN GEAR LIST

Part No.
KA-3.2DB
KA-1.6DB
KA-TBC
KA-0.7L
KA-2.5L
TSB-5001.1
KA-2,5x0.6PH
KA-0.7TB
KA-2.5TB
KA-0.55
KA-2.0S
KA-3.05
SBJ

Description
Diagonal Brace 3.2m
Diagonal Brace 1.6m
Toe Board Clips
Ledger 0.7 m
Ledger 2.5m
Timber Sole Boards
2500%600mm Hatch
680mm Toe Board
2500mm Toe Board
Standard 0.5m
Standard 2.0m
Standard 3.0m
Solid Base Jack
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Total items Weight: 1291.97kg

I3

-

SYNERGY

2>>SCAFFOLDING AND ACCESS SERVICES

t ALUMINIUM KWIKALLY

Kwikally 20.0m Long 0.7m Wide 5.0m High using 2.5m Bays

KA-L20.0xW0.7xH5.0

EXTRA GEAR LIST

KA-L20xW0.7xH5.0 CODE DESCRIPTION QTY PERLEVEL| LEVELS | TOTAL
900TUBE 0.9m Tube 5 2 10
TIES NO HOPUP DC Doubles (90'z) 10 2 20
WBR Wall Bracket 5 2 10
0.3M HOPUP KA-0.3BR 300 mm Hopup 9 2 18
KA-2.55P 2.5m Single Plank 8 2 16
1200TUBE 1.2m Tube 5 2 10
0.3M HOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 2 20
WBR Wall Bracket 5 2 10
0.5M HOPUP KA-0.5BR 506 mm Hopup 9 2 18
KA-2.5X0.3PH |2500*300 mm Platform 8 2 16
1500TUBE 1.5m Tube 5 2 10
0.5M HOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 2 20
WBR Wall Bracket 8 2 10
0.7M HOPUP KA-0.7BR 680 mm Hopup 9 2 18
KA-2.5X0.6PH [2500*600 mm Platform 8 2 16
1800TUBE 1.8m Tube 5 2 10
0.7M HOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 2 20
WBR Wall Bracket 5 2 10
ALSCF48 3.6m Ladder 1 1 1
LADDER ALSCF36 4.8m Ladder 1 1 1

DC Doubles (90'z) 2 2

INTERNAL HANDRAIL |KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 2 16
INTERNAL MIDRAIL KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 2 16
OUTRIGGERS S5 Stabilizer 5.0m 5 1 5
INTERNALTOEBOARD |KA-2.5TB 2500 mm Toe Board 8 2 16
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MAIN GEAR LIST

Part No.
KA-3.2DB
KA-1.6DB
KA-TBC
KA-0.7L
KA-2.5L
TSB-5001.1
KA-2,5x0.6PH
KA-0.7TB
KA-2.5TB
KA-0.55
KA-1.55
KA-3.05
SBJ

Description
Diagonal Brace 3.2m
Diagonal Brace 1.6m
Toe Board Clips
Ledger 0.7 m
Ledger 2.5m
Timber Sole Boards
2500%600mm Hatch
680mm Toe Board
2500mm Toe Board
Standard 0.5m
Standard 1.5m
Standard 3.0m
Solid Base Jack

Qty

12
8
33
43
112
18
24
6
24
7
11
36
18

Total items Weight: 1606.38kg
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*— ALUMINIUM KWIKALLY

Kwikally 20.0m Long 0.7m Wide 6.0m High using 2.5m Bays
KA-L20.0xW0.7xH6.0

EXTRA GEAR LIST

KA-L20xW0.7xH6.0 CODE DESCRIPTION QTY PERLEVEL| LEVELS | TOTAL
900TUBE 0.9m Tube 5 3 15
TIES NO HOPUP DC Doubles (90'z) 10 3 30
WBR Wall Bracket 5 3 15
0.3M HOPUP KA-0.3BR 300 mm Hopup 9 3 27|
KA-2.55P 2.5m Single Plank 8 3 24
1200TUBE 1.2m Tube 5 3 15
0.3MHOPUPTIES |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 3 30
WBR Wall Bracket 5 3 15
0.5M HOPUP KA-0.5BR 506 mm Hopup 9 3 27|
KA-2.5X0.3PH [2500%300 mm Platform 8 3 24
1500TUBE 1.5m Tube 5 3 15
0.5M HOPUPTIES  |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 3 30
WBR Wall Bracket 5 3 15
0.7M HOPUP KA-0.7BR 680 mm Hopup 9 3 27,
KA-2.5X0.6PH (2500600 mm Platform 8 3 24
1800TUBE 1.8m Tube 5 3 15
0.7M HOPUPTIES  |DC Doubles (90'z) 10 3 30
WBR Wall Bracket 5 3 15
LADDER ALSCF36 3.6m Ladder 1 3 3
DC Doubles (90'z) 2 3 6
INTERNAL HANDRAIL |KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 3 24
INTERNAL MIDRAIL KA-2.5L Ledger 2.5m 8 3 24
QUTRIGGERS S5 Stabilizer 5.0m 5 1 5
INTERNALTOEBOARD |KA-2.5TB 2500 mm Toe Board 8 3 24






